N1900000 8287

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:

Office Use Only



500323224275

(87/25/19--01888--025 ••128.75

JUL 25 TH 2: 5

C RICO JUL 2 5 2019

COVER LETTER

Department of State Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

SUBJECT: Certificate of Domestication - HA HAS HERO FOUNDATION INC.

Enclosed is an original and one (1) copy of the Certificate of Domestication and a check for:

FEES:

Certificate of Domestication	\$50.00
Articles of Incorporation and Certified Copy	<u>\$78.75</u>
Total to domesticate and file	\$128.75

OPTIONAL:

Certificate of Status \$ 8.75

Derek Vanover

Name (printed or typed)

927 Palomino Drive

Address

Villa Hills, KY 41017

City, State & Zip

(606) 627-3885

Daytime Telephone Number

derek@brandedviews.com

E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)

INHS53b (12/12)

NOT FOR PROFIT CERTIFICATE OF DOMESTICATION

The undersigned, Ravindra Nicole Dix	Vice President
(Name) of HA HAS HERO FOUNDATION INC.	(Title) a foreign Corporation
(Corporation Name) in accordance with section 617.1803, Florida Statute	es, does hereby certify:
1. The date on which corporation was first formed v	was August 4 , 2016
The jurisdiction where the above named corporate came into being was Wisconsin	tion was first formed, incorporated, or otherwise
3. The name of the corporation immediately prior to was HA HAS HERO FOUNDATION IN	
4. The name of the corporation, as set forth in its ar	ticles of incorporation, to be filed pursuant to
s. 617.01201 and 617.0202 with this certificate is	s HA HAS HERO FOUNDATION INC.
5. The jurisdiction that constituted the seat, siege so administration of the corporation, or any other equimmediately before the filing of the Certificate of Wisconsin	quivalent jurisdiction under applicable law,
 Attached are Florida articles of incorporation to c to s. 617.1803. 	complete the domestication requirements pursuant
I am Ravindra Nicole Dix 1/Ice Preodent , of HA HAS HERO F	FOUNDATION INC.
and am authorized to sign this Certificate of Domesti	ication on behalf of the corporation and have done
so this the 20th day of July	. 2019 .
Raundra Made	
(Authorized	Signature)
	<u> </u>
	23 S
Filing Certificate of Domestication	650.00 C
Articles of Incorporation and C	Contidual Come 979.75
Total to domesticate and file	<u>هری کا دورت </u>

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION

In compliance with Chapter 617, F.S. (Not for Profit)

ARTI	CLEI	NAME

The name of the corporation shall be:

HA HAS HERO FOUNDAT	ION INC.
ARTICLE II PRINCIPAL OFFICE The principal place of having a decay should be a selected with a selected by the	11 hav
The principal place of business/mailing address sha Principal Address	Mailing Address
7512 Dr. Phillips Blvd, Ste 50-521	c/o Derek Vanover
Orlando, FL 32819	927 Palomino Drive
	Villa Hills, KY 41017
ARTICLE III PURPOSE The purpose for which the corporation is organize Said corporation is organize	d: ed exclusively for charitable,
	scientific purposes, including,
for such purposes, the mak	
organizations that qualify a	s exempt organizations under
section 501(c)(3) of the Inte	ernal Revenue Code, or the
corresponding section of ar	ny future federal tax code.

ARTICLE VI INITIAL REGISTERED AGENT	
The name and Florida street address (P.O. Box NOT ac	ceptable) of the registered agent is:
Ravindra Nicole Dix	
9774 Gault St	
Orlando, FL 32836	
ARTICLE VII INCORPORATOR The name and address of the incorporator is:	SECSE THE JUL 19 JUL
Derek Vanover	
927 Palomino Drive	
Villa Hills, KY 41017	3 03 03
**************************************	*************
in this certificate, I am famillar with and accept the appointment as re	
Kanigha Hicale Til	7-20-19
Signature/Registered Agent	Date
& Oal Na	7/20/19
Signature/Incorporator	Date

NOT FOR PROFIT CERTIFICATE OF DOMESTICATION

he undersigned, Ravindra Nicole Dix	Vice President	
(Name) THA HAS HERO FOUNDATION INC.		(Title) oreign Corporation
(Corporation Name) accordance with section 617.1803, Florida Statutes, de		reigh corporation
The date on which corporation was first formed was	August 4	, 2016
The jurisdiction where the above named corporation came into being was Wisconsin	was first formed, incorpor	ated, or otherwise
The name of the corporation immediately prior to the was HA HAS HERO FOUNDATION INC.	e filing of this Certificate of	of Domestication
The name of the corporation, as set forth in its article		
s. 617.01201 and 617.0202 with this certificate is H	A HAS HERO FOUNDA	TION INC.
The jurisdiction that constituted the seat, siege social administration of the corporation, or any other equivalent immediately before the filing of the Certificate of Downstonsin	alent jurisdiction under app	
Attached are Florida articles of incorporation to comto s. 617.1803.	plete the domestication rec	quirements pursua
am Asundra Nocte Dx. Vice President , of HA HAS HERO FO	UNDATION INC.	
d am authorized to sign this Certificate of Domesticati		ation and have dor 、2019
this the 20th day of July Randa Mole	*	.,
(Authorized Sign	nature)	
		1
Filing Fee Certificate of Domestication	s50.00	:
Articles of Incorporation and Cert Total to domesticate and file	tified Copy <u>\$78.75</u> \$128.75	\$
total to domesticate and the	J120./3	C

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATIONIn compliance with Chapter 617, F.S. (Not for Profit)

ARTICLE I NAME The name of the corporation shall be: HA HAS HERO FOUNDATION	N INC.
ARTICLE II PRINCIPAL OFFICE The principal place of business/mailing address shall be: Principal Address 7512 Dr. Phillips Blvd, Ste 50-521 Orlando, FL 32819	Mailing Address c/o Derek Vanover 927 Palomino Drive Villa Hills, KY 41017
ARTICLE III PURPOSE The purpose for which the corporation is organized: Said corporation is organized religious, educational, and scient	
for such purposes, the making	
organizations that qualify as e	
section 501(c)(3) of the Interna	
corresponding section of any f	uture federal tax code.

ARTICLE VI INITIAL REGISTERED A The name and Florida street address (P.O. Box	GENT AND STREET ADDRESS NOT acceptable) of the registered grant is
Ravindra Nicole Dix	NOT acceptable) of the registered agent is:
9774 Gault St	-
Orlando, FL 32836	- -
ARTICLE VII INCORPORATOR The name and address of the incorporator is: Derek Vanover	_
927 Palomino Drive	_
Villa Hills, KY 41017	
Having been named as registered agent and to accept service in this certificate, I am familiar with and accept the appointment of the appointment	tex************************************
& Oal Na	7/20/19
Signature/Incorporator	Date